## SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 232 by Senator Mills

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 2, line 26, following "**<u>R.S. 40:2402</u>**" and before "**<u>2406</u>**" change "<u>and</u>" to "<u>through</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 19, following "**<u>R.S. 40:2402</u>**" and before "**<u>2406</u>**" change "**<u>and</u>**" to "**<u>through</u>**"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, line 7, following **<u>R.S. 40:2402</u>**" and before "<u>**2406**</u>" change "<u>and</u>" to "<u>through</u>"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 4, line 28, following "**<u>R.S. 40:2402</u>**" and before "**<u>2406</u>**" change "<u>and</u>" to "<u>through</u>"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 5, line 19, following "<u>state</u>" and before the "<u>.</u>" insert "<u>and meet the requirements</u>
  of R.S. 40:2402 through 2406"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 5, line 28, following "<u>checks</u>" and before the "<u>.</u>" change "<u>due to a deputy</u>" to "<u>for</u>
  the amounts due him"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 16 On page 6, line 1, following "qualifications" and before "as" insert "and training"